Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Lumen output based on Absolute lumens, 4000K LED chip and manufacturers rated mA drivers.
*** NOTE:   Dimensions and Cut Out sizes may change without notification.
42 Volt  Circuit ,  Dandenong South,  VIC 3175
Ph: 03 9702 7213     E-mail: sales@ryteclighting.com.au
Copyright © [ 2020 ] Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
GPT series POST TOP LED luminaire. Streamline design, elegant styling and smooth lines.

Ø460mm * 80mm Ø520mm * 91mm
Others
LED Lifespan L90>100,000Hrs, The luminous flus of the LED is reduced by 10% (L90) of its inital value at
100000 hrs
Net Weight 7.2Kg 7.2Kg 7.2Kg 7.7Kg 7.7Kg 9.5Kg 9.5Kg
Recommended
installation height
3~6 mtr 3~6 mtr 3~6 mtr 4~9 mtr 4~9 mtr 5~12 mtr 5~12 mtr
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
*** NOTE:   Dimensions and Cut Out sizes may change without notification.
42 Volt  Circuit ,  Dandenong South,  VIC 3175
Ph: 03 9702 7213     E-mail: sales@ryteclighting.com.au
Copyright © [ 2020 ] Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-25-IV-3K  25W LED CRI80+ TYPE IV.IES
POLAR GRAPH
253
506
759
1012
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1012.061   Located At Horizontal Angle = 30, Vertical Angle = 60
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (30 - 210) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (60) (Through Max. Cd.)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-75  75W LED 4000K CRI70+ TYPE V.IES
POLAR GRAPH
870
1740
2610
3480
1 2
3
4
Maximum Candela = 3479.62   Located At Horizontal Angle = 45, Vertical Angle = 63
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (45 - 225) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180)
# 3 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (63) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 4 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (0)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2012 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-50  50W LED 3000K CRI80+ TYPE V.IES
POLAR GRAPH
481
962
1443
1924
1 2
3
4
Maximum Candela = 1924.27   Located At Horizontal Angle = 330, Vertical Angle = 62
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (330 - 150) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180)
# 3 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (62) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 4 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (0)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2012 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
GPT-25  25W 3000K CRI80+ Type IV
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-75  75W LED 5000K CRI70+ TYPE IV.IES
POLAR GRAPH
827
1654
2482
3309
1
2
3
4
Maximum Candela = 3308.71   Located At Horizontal Angle = 30, Vertical Angle = 61
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (30 - 210) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180)
# 3 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (61) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 4 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (0)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2012 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-150  150W LED 3000K CRI70+ TYPE V.IES
POLAR GRAPH
1495
2991
4486
5981
1 2
3
4
Maximum Candela = 5981.17   Located At Horizontal Angle = 60, Vertical Angle = 62
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (60 - 240) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180)
# 3 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (62) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 4 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (0)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2012 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GPT-120 120W LED 3000K CRI70+ TYPE V.IES
POLAR GRAPH
1200
2400
3600